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Link do produktu: https://sosos.pl/armrest-ergonomic-splitblack-rgoarmsp-r-go-tools-p-41488.html

Armrest Ergonomic
SPLIT/BLACK Rgoarmsp R-GO

Tools

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Czas wysyiki

Numer katalogowy

Kod EAN

llo$¢ w opakowaniu
Jednostkowa waga netto
CnCode

Gtebokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Waga opakowania wysytkowego
Unit Box Width
Unit Box Height

Opis

Strona gléwna dostawcy

Objetnos¢ brutto
Jednostkowa waga brutto
Category Code

Szeroko$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Wysokos$¢ opakowania
wysytkowego

Unit Box Length
Kolor

ManufacturerCode

373,24 zt
Dostepny

24 godziny
1431206
8719274490845
1

1.55 kg
94013900

29 cm

1.688 kg
0.255
0.055

The R-Go Split armrest
provides optimal support for
the forearms during monitor
work. The two separate parts
allow you to optimally
personalize the armrest so
that the arms are supported
close to the body. Each part
is separately adjustable and
can be rot

www.r-go-tools.co.uk/ergono
mic-accessories/r-go-split-
armrest/

0.004067 cubm

1.69 kg

WER

25.5cm

5.5cm

0.29
Czarny

RGOARMSP
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Opis produktu

The R-Go Split armrest provides optimal support for the forearms during monitor work. The two separate parts allow you to
optimally personalize the armrest so that the arms are supported close to the body. Each part is separately adjustable and
can be rotated and slid on the desktop as desired. In other words: the armrest that fits everyone! Using the R-Go Split
armrest, you will automatically adopt an upright working posture, giving relaxation in the neck and shoulders. This armrest is
padded and therefore feels soft and comfortable. The R-Go Split armrest fits virtually all desktops.
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